
U12 BOYS

FIRST

1, TRISTAN
2 JACK
3 ERIK
4 CHRISTOPHER
5 NICHOLAS
6 MATHEW
7 FRED
B DOMINIC
9 NOLAN

10 BLAKE
1.1, AJ
12 ZACHARY
13 ARTHUR
14 JUSTIN
15 TYLER
16 SAVITYER
T7 WYATT
18 NOLAN

LAST

SHEPARD
CABRAL
FLINK
CYR
RILEY
CRAMP
NYHOLT
CARLO
WRIGHT
WISSINGER
ELLIS
WRIGHT
SKINNER
MOROSKO
ROMAN
BENINATI
KOPEC
BERNARDI

USBC

17 -53891
19-44985
22-1438
19-23319
23-67265
20-3883
16-37163
22-12435
23-67949
19-41805
17 -30444
18-59005
22-53472
17-62339
23-36869
22-81 050
22-100236
23-59970

CENTER 6 Game
Total

SILVER 984
NUTMEG 9s0
NUTMEG 905
LESSARD 836

NUTMEG 767

CIRCLE 764
CIRCLE 763

NORWICH 762
NORWICH 762
SPARETIME 754
AMITY 739

SILVER 671
KICKBACK 653

AMITY 626

KICKBACK 61 1

NUTMEG 603

SILVER 600
NEW MILFORD 0




